Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:15.35
2:17.45
2:18.25
2:18.65
2:18.66
2:19.29
2:19.58
2:20.54
2:21.21
2:21.23
2:21.25
2:21.87
2:23.26
2:24.28
2:25.69
2:25.83
2:26.39
2:28.12
2:28.55
2:28.91
2:30.57
2:33.72
2:37.56
2:37.75

2:45.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
453
446
442
442
436
433
424
418
418
418
412
400
392
381
380
375

359
356
345
324

300
258

Round

r T m =m =m™m I I I I I ™M

m I I M

Date

17/11119
28/11/21
24/09/22
07/12119
30/03/19
28/09/19
07/11/21
09/04/17
19/03/17
18/03/18
02/12/17
29/01/117
01/10/17
16/10/16
24/09/21
02/10/16
08/05/16
18/10/15
17/04/16
20/03/16
20/02/16
19/04/15
18/01/15
07/03/15
19/10/14

Meet

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Diss Otters Club Champs 2022

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2019

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2019

Diss Otters Club Champs 2019

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

19th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet

Diss Otters Club Champs 2021

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Diss Otters Meet 2014

Venue

Norwich

Norwich

Diss LC

Norwich

UEA Sports Park
Diss

Luton
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

UEA

Norfolk

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Diss

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich

Thetford

Norwich
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Club Swam Under Level
3
3
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 2
3
3
3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 2
3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 4
3
3
Diss Otters 3
3
3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 2
4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.25
2:17.45
2:19.58
2:25.69
2:18.65
2:15.35
2:19.29
2:18.66
2:21.23
2:21.25
2:23.26
2:20.54
2:21.21
2:21.87
2:24.28
2:25.83
2:26.39
2:28.55
2:28.91
2:30.57
2:28.12
2:33.72
2:37.75
2:37.56

2:45.85
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Date

24/09/22
28/11/21
07/11/21
24/09/21
07/12/19
17/11/19
28/09/19
30/03/19
18/03/18
02/12/17
01/10/17
09/04/17
19/03/17
29/01/117
16/10/16
02/10/16
08/05/16
17/04/16
20/03/16
20/02/16
18/10/15
19/04/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
19/10/14

Meet

Diss Otters Club Champs 2022

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Diss Otters Club Champs 2021

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2019

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
Diss Otters Club Champs 2019

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2019

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

19th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

Diss Otters Meet 2014

Venue

Diss LC

Norwich

Luton

Diss

Norwich

Norwich

Diss

UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

UEA

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Norfolk

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Thetford

Norwich
Newmarket
Thetford

Ipswich

Norwich
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Club Swam Under Level

Diss Otters 4
3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 3
3
Diss Otters 4
Diss Otters 3
3
Diss Otters 3
3
3
3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
3
3
3
3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 3
Diss Otters 2
Diss Otters 3
4
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