Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.35	475	F	17/11/19	City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open	Norwich		3
2:17.45	453	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
2:18.25	446	Н	24/09/22	Diss Otters Club Champs 2022	Diss LC	Diss Otters	4
2:18.65	442	Н	07/12/19	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
2:18.66	442	Н	30/03/19	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	Diss Otters	3
2:19.29	436	Н	28/09/19	Diss Otters Club Champs 2019	Diss	Diss Otters	4
2:19.58	433	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Diss Otters	2
2:20.54	424	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:21.21	418	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich		3
2:21.23	418	F	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich		3
2:21.25	418	Н	02/12/17	GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017	UEA	Diss Otters	3
2:21.87	412	Н	29/01/17	Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017	Norfolk	Diss Otters	2
2:23.26	400	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:24.28	392	Н	16/10/16	19th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
2:25.69	381	Н	24/09/21	Diss Otters Club Champs 2021	Diss	Diss Otters	4
2:25.83	380	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:26.39	375	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:28.12	362	Н	18/10/15	Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
2:28.55	359	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket		3
2:28.91	356	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich		3
2:30.57	345	Н	20/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
2:33.72	324	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Diss Otters	3
2:37.56	301	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Diss Otters	3
2:37.75	300	Н	07/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
2:45.85	258	Н	19/10/14	Diss Otters Meet 2014	Norwich		4

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.25	446	Н	24/09/22	Diss Otters Club Champs 2022	Diss LC	Diss Otters	4
2:17.45	453	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
2:19.58	433	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Diss Otters	2
2:25.69	381	Н	24/09/21	Diss Otters Club Champs 2021	Diss	Diss Otters	4
2:18.65	442	Н	07/12/19	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
2:15.35	475	F	17/11/19	City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open	Norwich		3
2:19.29	436	Н	28/09/19	Diss Otters Club Champs 2019	Diss	Diss Otters	4
2:18.66	442	Н	30/03/19	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	Diss Otters	3
2:21.23	418	F	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich		3
2:21.25	418	Н	02/12/17	GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017	UEA	Diss Otters	3
2:23.26	400	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:20.54	424	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:21.21	418	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich		3
2:21.87	412	Н	29/01/17	Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017	Norfolk	Diss Otters	2
2:24.28	392	Н	16/10/16	19th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
2:25.83	380	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:26.39	375	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
2:28.55	359	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket		3
2:28.91	356	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich		3
2:30.57	345	Н	20/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
2:28.12	362	Н	18/10/15	Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
2:33.72	324	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Diss Otters	3
2:37.75	300	Н	07/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Diss Otters	2
2:37.56	301	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Diss Otters	3
2:45.85	258	Н	19/10/14	Diss Otters Meet 2014	Norwich		4